Milestones H I RES Dewa r U pg rade Fri 9/20/02
ID Task Name Duration Finish 2002 2003
a DIJIFIMIAIMIJ]JTAISIOINIDJJIFIMIAIMIJTUTATIS]IOIN]D
23 V’r Choise of LN2 or Cryo Tiger 0 days Tue 6/11/02 ‘ 6/11
36 V’r Completion of Field Flattener fab 0 days Wed 7/31/02 <> ‘ 7/3%
43 VME Crate Complete 0days Mon 11/25/02 ‘ 11/25
24 Completion of Vacuum Dewar 0 days Fri 12/20/02 Q 12/20
33 Completion of Dewar System 0 days Mon 3/17/03 ‘ 3/17
51 CCD controller complete 0 days Fri 5/23/03 ‘ 5/23
64 Preship review 0 days Wed 8/20/03 ‘ 8/20
67 Ship date 0 days Wed 9/3/03 ‘ 9/3
70 Ready for first light 0 days Wed 10/1/03 ‘ 10/1
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